AVX Corporation
VARISTOR 205V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Circuit Protection
VE17M00131KHE.pdf
VE17M00131KHE Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy VE17M00131KHE,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Varistor Voltage (Typ): 205V
Varistor Voltage (Min): 184V
Varistor Voltage (Max): 226V
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: Disc 17mm
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Maximum DC Volts: 170VDC
Maximum AC Volts: 130VAC
Energy: 25J
Current - Surge: 4.5kA
Capacitance @ Frequency: 1000pF @ 1kHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
VE17M00131KHE Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
VE17M00151KED
VARISTOR 240V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
VE17325100J0G
TERM BLOCK HDR 17POS 3.81MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
VE17M00131K
VARISTOR 205V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
VE17315100J0G
TERM BLOCK HDR 17POS 3.81MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
VE17M00141K
VARISTOR 220V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
VE17M00131KED
VARISTOR 205V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
VE17325000J0G
TERM BLOCK HDR 17POS VERT 3.81MM
Amphenol FCI
RFQ
VE17M00140K--
VARISTOR 22V 1KA DISC 17MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
VE17M00151K
VARISTOR 240V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
VE17M00151KEF
VARISTOR 240V 4.5KA DISC 17MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
CR-106-LSR
LABEL ID PRODUCT
TE Connectivity Raychem Cable
Protection
RFQ
TP3-COOL-0.500
LABEL IDENTIFICATION TAPE
TE Connectivity Raychem Cable
Protection
RFQ
039-0242-000
DL1-156P COVER
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
608489030006049
CONN RECEPT COAX FOR 8483 PLUGS
AVX Corporation
RFQ
533082-4
HDI KEYING POWER PIN PLTD
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
09031456927
DIN-SIGNAL C64MS-C1A-2
HARTING
RFQ
DIN-032CSB-R1L-HM
CONN DIN SOCKET 32POS VERT GOLD
3M
RFQ
108477048007049
CONN HEADER INVRTD 48POS STR
AVX Corporation
RFQ
DIN-048RSC-RR1L-FJ
CONN DIN SOCKET 48POS R/A GOLD
3M
RFQ
XC5C-4832
CONNECTOR 48POS
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
RFQ